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Privil. Schitzengile Nienburg 1887

Monat Tag
Juli
3 Mi
6 Sa
7 So
10 Mi
13 Sa
14 So
17 Mi
20 Sa
21 So
24 Mi
27 Sa
28 So
31 Mi
August
3 Sa
4 So
7 Mi
10 Sa
11 So
14 Mi
17 Sa
18 So
21 Mi
24 Sa
25 So
28 Mi
31 Sa
September
1 So
4 Mi
7 Sa
8 So
11 Mi
14 Sa
15 So
18 Mi
21 Sa
22 So
25 Mi
28 Sa
29 So

Zeit

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18
9-13

9-13

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18
9-13
9-13

Kugelstand  Trapstand
Winterfeld,P

Bilek Bornemann
Conrad,J Ratzka, M
Geil3ler

Kohn,S
Conrad,S Friedel
Sauer

Gehrmann,V Lichtenfeld,D
Flgner,W Fugner,T
Conrad,W

Marnitz Meier, K
Klabes Kirsten
Hinze

Klaus, U Schneider
Stanczyk, A Kohn, S
Regel

Klaus, U Lichtenfeld,S
Scholle Wessollek
Geiller

Stanczyk, S Schumak
Walle, F Violka
Walter

Gehrmann,K Schumak
Stanczyk, R Wessollek
Hinze

Bilek

Klabes Kohn,S
Walter

Schutzenfest geschlossen
Winterfeld,R Ratzka, M
Winterfeld,P

Vogel, H Marek,E
Walle, | Woldersdorf
Stanczyk, A

Wenzel Schneider
Stanczyk, A  Elliger
Regel

Walle, | Kirsten
Scholle Zierold

Standaufsicht
2-2013
Monat Tag
Oktober
2 Mi
5 Sa
6 So
9 Mi
DM 12 Sa
13 So
16 Mi
19 Sa
20 So
23 Mi
26 Sa
27 So
30 Mi
November
S 2 Sa
3 So
9 Sa
10 So
16 Sa
17 So
S
23 Sa
24 So
30 Sa
Dezember
1 So
RL
7 Sa
8 So
14 Sa
15 So
21 Sa
22 So
28 Sa
29 Sa
S
K

Zeit

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18
9-13
9-13

15-18

23.11.2012

Kugelstand Trapstand
Conrad,W
Marnitz Marek,E
Baier Elliger
Sauer
Klaus, U Friedel
Bilek Woldersdorf
Wenzel
Gehrmann,V  Lichtenfeld,D
Conrad,J Bornemann
Geiller
Fugner,W Fugner, T
Conrad,S Ratzka, M
Hinze
Wenzel Kirsten
Klabes Friedel
Gehrmann,K  Meye
Scholle Kahse,G
Stanczyk, R Schneider

Volkstrauer

Vogel, H
Totensonntag

Walle, F

Baier

Walle, F
Elliger

Vogel, H
Conrad,J

Sauer
Winterfeld,R

Marek,E
Marnitz

K KanonenschielRen
S-Schiessen
VM-Vereinsmeisterschaft
RL- VL Rangliste
KM-Kreismeisterschaft
LM-Landesmeisterschaft
DM-Deutsche Meisterschaft

geschlossen

Lichtenfeld,S
geschlossen

Meye

Kahse,G

Meier, K
Wessollek

Schumak
Violka

Violka
Zierold

Zierold
Woldersdorf
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